-Liquor License Escrow transfer price to be determined in Terms of  
                                Property Contract of Sale. 

Listing Price and Terms:  
                              - The listing price is One Million, Two Hundred and Fifty  
                                 Thousand Dollars ($1,250,000.00). 

- FFE: Restaurant/bar furniture, fixtures, equipment and machinery  
                                 included in the price of the sale.  List to follow.